
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to sectton 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

Olvlo lI AB’ 

Name of Company 

Global Polymer Solutions Ltd 

|/We 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 1JS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 03 December 2014 

Signed Boor re Date 25 November 2014 

Heath Clark Limited I 
79 Saltergate 
Chesterfield Insolve il 
$40 1JS “A3YLCUPE* 

07/01/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A3MLER7E" 
Ref 0035/AR/PGW/MC/KW A0g rameloor4 

#168 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



aan 

Rute 4.34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Global Polymer Solutions Ltd 

on the 3 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

y 
ae 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Cyregoe Wdohane 

Signed aN SD SSS 

Dated 4:12 14 



Global Polymer Solutions Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: tl 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Cy GV SESE Date 

NIL



Global Polymer Solutions Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities wy 
Preferential Creditors -~ 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota) assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shartfall to floating charge halders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 36,817 22 
Oirector's Loan Account 25,000 00 
Barclays Bank Pic 5,600 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 431 32 

87,848 54 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (67,848 54) 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (67,848 54) 

issued and Called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 409 00 

409 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 67,057 54 

Signature C aS SESSION, Date (DIY


